
 

STC Programs / Instructors and Staff EMAILS FOR SCHOOL YEAR  2019-2020 

    
NORTH Administrative / Support Staff STC Title STC Instructor/ email 

 Director- Ms. Brennan/ sbrennan@stcenters.org Culinary Arts Mr. Reichert/ swr@stcenters.org  
 Assistant Director- Mr. Groody/ grooc@stcenters.org Electromechanical Mr. Cimino/ pdc@stcenters.org 
 Itinerant Staff- Ms. Pisarz/ pisaj@stcenters.org Early Childhood Care & Education Ms. Tobin/ tobij@stcenters.org 
 Itinerant Staff- Ms. Correll/ corrj@stcenters.org Masonry Mr. Allvord/ allvs@stcenters.org 
 Social Studies- Mr. Mack/ mackw@stcenters.org Carpentry Mr. Wolff/ wolfa@stcenters.org 
 Social Studies- Mr. Wagner/ wagnr@stcenters.org Automotive Technology Mr. Homola/ homst@stcenters.org 
 Social Worker- Mrs. Witman/ witmG@stcentersr.org Diesel Technology Mr. Buff/  trb@stcenter.org 
 School Counselor- Mrs. Picht/ picht@stcenters.org Outdoor Power Equipment Mr. Wright/ wrigj@stcenters.org 
 School Nurse- Mrs. Wolff/wolfe@stcenters.org Health Career Ms. Phillip/ philk@stcenters.org 
  Health Career Ms. Chicora/ chicm@stcenters.org 
  Emerging Health Professionals Ms. Hart/ hartc@stcenters.org 

     
SOUTH 

 
STC Program STC Instructor 

 Director- Ms. Brennan/ sbrennan@stcenters.org Cosmetology Ms. Thomas/ thomk@stcenters.org 
 Assistant Director- Ms. Minahan/ minas@stcenters.org Culinary Arts Mr. Gurcsik/ gurcj@stcenters.org 
 Itinerant Staff- Ms. Barnhart/ barnc@stcenters.org Criminal Justice Mr. Flynn/ flynj@stcenters.org 
 Itinerant Staff- Mr. G Hess/ hessg@stcenters.org Carpentry Mr. Kintzel/ kintp@stcenters.org 
 Social Studies- Mr. Francis/ franm@stcenters.org Residential Industrial Electricity (RIE) Mr. Dave Hess/ hessd@stcenters.org 
 Social Studies- Mr. Fees/ feesm@stcenters.org Plumbing Technology Mr. Greiner/ greir@stcenters.org 
 Social Worker- Mrs. Witman/ witmG@stcentersr.org Collision Repair Mr. Krasnitsky/ krasj@stcenters.org 
 School Counselor- Mrs. Picht/ picht@stcenters.org Precision Machining Technology Mr. Cicero/ cicef@stcenters.org 
 School Nurse- Mrs. Jackson/ jacks@stcenters.org Welding Technology Mr. Del Conte/delcd@stcenters.org 
  Business Management Mr. Horan/ horab@stcenters.org  
  Computer Information Systems (CIS) Ms. Worthy/ lw@stcenters.org 
  Diversified Occupations Mr. Fitzpatrick/ fitzt@stcenters.org 

 


